N EBRASKA-

Good Life. Great Mission.

Licensed Radon
Mitigation Businesses

Nebraska Radon Program
PO Box 95026

Lincoln, NE 68509-5026
402-471-1005
www.dhhs.ne.gov/radon

DEPT. OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

City Licensed Business Address State Zip Phone Website/Email License Number Expiration

Ankeny All lowa Radon 1107 Southwest 1A 50023 319-231-3942 jeremey@ia-radon.com RCB-1113 3/31/2027
Mitigation Springfield Dr

Arlington  Radon Concepts, LLC 10815 County Rd 9 NE 68002 402-459-1004 radonconcepts@gmail.com RCB-1051 3/31/2027

Blue Hill Ryan Meyer dba All 110 S Cherry St NE 68930 402-984-2367 ryanmeyer98@gmail.com RCB-1046 3/31/2027
American Radon

Friend C.A.T. Construction & 948 Maple St NE 68359 402-366-1530 jamessiebert@hotmail.com RCB-1032 3/31/2027
Drafting, LLC

Grand Five & Two Inspections 513 Coneflower Dr NE 68803 402-765-8500 cpimatt@52inspect.com RCB-1104 3/31/2027

Island LLC

Humboldt Southeast Nebraska 802 4th St NE 68376 402-862-2411 jnincehelser@senca.org RCB-1092 3/31/2027
Community Action
Partnership, Inc.

Kearney Toby Mickelson dba Old 7760 W 70th St NE 68845 308-627-3226 oldwestradon@yahoo.com RCB-1065 3/31/2027
West Radon

La Vista Chris Catton Dba Radon 7927 S 68th Ave Cir NE 68128 402-598-0085 chris@radonsysteminstallers.co RCB-1068 3/31/2027
System Installers m

Lincoln AtoZ Compass, Inc. dba 3925 S 8th St Ste 2 NE 68502 402-423-0528 office@atozcompass.com RCB-1027 3/31/2027
A to Z Radon Solutions
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City

Lincoln

Lincoln

Lincoln

Loomis

Louisville

McCook

Minden

Norfolk

Norfolk

North

Platte

Omaha

Licensed Business

Bryant Air Conditioning
and Heating Company of

Lincoln, Nebraska

Luxury Comfort
Solutions, LLC

Tracker Home

Inspections & Consulting

LLC

MCK Radon Mitigation

Advanced Radon LLC

Red Willow Radon, LLC

Joseph Meyers dba

Absolute Radon Solutions

All Around Services, L.L.C.

Environmental Services,

Inc.

Shuft Radon Solutions

Drew Radon Group, LLC

dba Radon Defense
Midwest

Monday, June 9, 2025

Address

3324 Ox Bow Cir

1800 Windhoek Dr

3436 N 58th St

610 Pacific

18861 Prairie Ridge

Dr

1311 Norris Ave

525 E 5th St

2602 W Maple Ave

2602 S 13th St

721 Sioux Lane

1744 N 120th St

State Zip

NE 68504
NE 68512
NE 68507
NE 68958
NE 68037
NE 69001
NE 68959
NE 68701
NE 68701
NE 69101
NE 68154

Phone

531-324-8978

402-610-1106

402-474-6021

308-991-7845

402-699-8480

308-340-3496

308-224-0783

402-380-2015

402-371-7593

308-650-0753

531-215-1222

Website/Email

eessink@bryantlincoln.com

johnb@Iluxurycomfortsolutions.

com

trackerllc.ne@gmail.com

mrklein06 @gmail.com

kraig@advanced-radon.com

bgaulke22@gmail.com

absoluteradonsolutionsne@gm

ail.com

allaroundservicesllcne@gmail.c

om

info@esinorfolk.com

bisanuf@gmail.com

spayne@radonmidwest.com

License Number Expiration

RCB-1095

RCB-1078

RCB-1061

RCB-1112

RCB-1058

RCB-1111

RCB-1085

RCB-1044

RCB-1031

RCB-1086

RCB-1101

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027
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City

Omaha

Omaha

Omaha

Omaha

Omaha

Omaha

Omaha

Platte

Center

Scottsbluff

Sioux City

Sioux City

Licensed Business

Homescan Inspection
Services LLC dba Airscan
Environmental

Jerry's Basement

Waterproofing, Inc.

M1 Radon Plus, LLC

Pratt Property
Inspection, Inc.

Press Play, LLC dba
Comer Radon

Radon Pros

Senegal Specialty
Contracting, LLC

Neemeyer Home
Services, LLC

Professional Inspection
Services, LLC

Radon Mitigators, Inc.

Radon Sux, L.L.C.

Monday, June 9, 2025

Address

8074 Cedar St

3030 Keystone Dr

2418 S 18th St

13416 C St

2506 S 138th St

14614 Grover St Ste

200

13424 Chandler Rd

21572 370th St

PO Box 1601

1615 River Dr

4700 Old Lakeport Rd

State Zip

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

IA

IA

Phone

68124 402-599-0045

68134 402-392-2211

68108 531-213-8181

68144 402-691-2920

68144 402-493-7400

68144 402-639-1100

68134 402-916-9903

68653 402-276-8661

69363 308-631-3388

51109 712-252-1662

51106 712-281-7707

Website/Email

charles@airscanomaha.com

rob@jerryswaterproofing.com

mlradonpluslic@gmail.com

prattpropertyservices@gmail.co

m

aaron@comerradon.net

services@radonpros.com

gary@senegalomaha.com

jneemeyer@msn.com

kevin@proinspectservices.com

tfhagaman@aol.com

radonsux@gmail.com

License Number Expiration

RCB-1094

RCB-1002

RCB-1093

RCB-1048

RCB-1070

RCB-1024

RCB-1013

RCB-1105

RCB-1071

RCB-1008

RCB-1057

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027
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City

Wahoo

Wayne

Wayne

Yankton

Licensed Business

Elite Design and
Mitigation

OCC Builders, LLC dba
Otte Construction, LLC

Paul Lindner dba Lindner
Construction

Total Home Inspection,
LLC

Monday, June 9, 2025

Address

1686 Hillside Dr

521 Centennial Rd

126 S Main St

135 Oak Hollow Ln

State Zip Phone

NE

NE

NE

SD

68066 402-432-4134

68787 402-833-8050

68787 402-375-1616

57078 605-760-7177

Website/Email

adam@elitemitigation.com

kmoje@otteconstruction.com

lindner_construction@hotmail.
com

totalhome.inspection@yahoo.c
om

License Number Expiration

RCB-1109

RCB-1011

RCB-1017

RCB-1102

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027

3/31/2027
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